M G Road, Secunderabad
Hyderabad, TELANGANA, 500003
Ph:406335551

HSN/SAC Rate / hem Qry

1 HYDRANT VALVE SS 84811000 3,450.00 8 PCS 22600.00 4,968.00
fa%t

32,568.00

Totalltems/Qty:1/8
Tarabb Amount

cGsT 9.O%

sGsT 9.O%

r2z600.oo
42./t84.(x)
42,484.(x)

Total t32,568.00
Total amount (in words): INR Thirty-Two Thousand, Five Hundred And Sixty-Eight Rupees Only

HSN/SAC State/UT Tax Total Tax Amount

Rate Amount Rate Amounl

848',r1000 27600.O0 9% 2,484.OO s./. 2,484.OO

TOTAL 27,600-00 2,444-OO 2,484.OO 4968.00

Amount Payable: 432.564.00

B rk Dqtails:

Bank:

Account #:
IFSC Code:
Eranch:

Bank o, Baroda